
Salobreña - Cómpeta

REGULARIDAD

01/06/2023

            ETAPA

CorredorDor. EquipoPtº. PuntosPaís
RiderBib. TeamRa. PointsNat.

FINISH

Bon.
Bon.

  25DRONOVA, Tamara 13  1 ISR--- 10"
  20AALERUD, Katrine  1  2 MOVNOR 6"
  16BJØRNDAL OTTESTAD, Mie164  3 NORNOR 4"
  14SILVESTRI, Debora 64  4 LKTITA
  12MALCOTTI, Barbara 25  5 HPHITA
  10MENESES, Jessesnia151  6 COLCOL
   9MARTIN MARTIN, Sara  3  7 MOVESP
   8BIRIUKOVA, Yullia 46  8 UAEUKR
   7STANNARD, Elizabeth 11  9 ISRAUS
   6EDSETH, Marte Berg161 10 NORNOR
   5CLAES, Lotte134 11 SRCBEL
   4ESPINOLA, Agua Marina 51 12 CSGPAR
   3ROMEU SOLAZ, Marta 65 13 LKTESP
   2SQUIBAN, Maeva135 14 SRCFRA
   1LELEIVYTE, Rasa 31 15 AROLTU

           GENERAL

CorredorDor. EquipoPtº. PuntosPaís
RiderBib. TeamRa. PointsNat.

  50DRONOVA, Tamara 13  1 ISR---
  28AALERUD, Katrine  1  2 MOVNOR
  28SILVESTRI, Debora 64  3 LKTITA
  18MARTIN MARTIN, Sara  3  4 MOVESP
  16BJØRNDAL OTTESTAD, Mie164  5 NORNOR
  16DRUMMOND, Michaela122  6 FARNZL
  14SQUIBAN, Maeva135  7 SRCFRA
  13BIRIUKOVA, Yullia 46  8 UAEUKR
  13EDSETH, Marte Berg161  9 NORNOR
  12MALCOTTI, Barbara 25 10 HPHITA
  11LELEIVYTE, Rasa 31 11 AROLTU
  10MENESES, Jessesnia151 12 COLCOL
   8STANNARD, Elizabeth 11 13 ISRAUS
   6BARONI, Francesca 33 14 AROITA
   5CLAES, Lotte134 15 SRCBEL
   4ESPINOLA, Agua Marina 51 16 CSGPAR
   4GILABERT VILAPLANA, Ariana 66 17 LKTESP
   3ROMEU SOLAZ, Marta 65 18 LKTESP
   3CARBONARI, Anastasia 45 19 UAELAT
   2SOTO CAMPOS, Catalina 71 20 BDUCHI


